## Letter of authority

Shaun Taute 30 Chaffinch Road buckshaw village chorley Lancashire PR7 111

## **Electricity North West**

Customer Relations, Electricity North West, PO Box 4375, Manchester, M61 0ET

February 15, 2025 Dear Sir/ Madam

I Shaun Taute as the landowner would like to confirm that I give my consent for the following company to make an application for an electricity connection at the address below on my behalf:

30 Chaffinch Road, buckshaw village chorley, Lancashire, PR7 111

Solar Panel, Battery Storage & EV Solutions Installer Details Below
INSTALL SOLAR PANELS LIMITED, 14144754
2 Queens Road, Suite 3 Astley Lodge, Chorley, England, PR7 1JU
Main Contact - Sandra Butler - 0800 8611 426 - info@install-solar.co.uk

Should I wish to amend the application INSTALL SOLAR PANELS LIMITED will retain the right to accept/change any offer that is given for a grid connection at this site on my behalf.

Signature:

Name: Shaun Taute

Date: February 15, 2025